
APPETIZERS

Quesadilla Original
2 corn tortillas filled with shrimp & cheese &
cooked with our pastor sauce. Served with salad
& sour cream                        + Rice & Beans       2.00

Fish or shrimp ceviche, red onions, pico de
gallo & avocado slices served on a crispy
corn tortilla

Cheese Only 
Chicken & Cheese
Steak & Cheese
Shrimp & Cheese 
Veggies & Cheese

Quesadillas Small     Large
7.99          9.99 
10.99      12.99 
11.99      13.99
11.99      13.99
8.99        10.99

Ostiones en su Concha
Oysters on the half shell
Half Dozen/Dozen

Cheese Dip

Guacamole

Vallarta Nachos
Tortilla chips covered with refried beans, cheese,
lettuce, tomato, guacamole & your choice of
shredded chicken or ground beef

Fish
Shrimp
Octopus 

Fish
Shrimp
Fish & Shrimp
Octopus

Small    Large
12.99     19.99 
14.99     22.99
13.99     21.99
18.99     37.99

COCKTAILS

Shrimp served with our homemade cockatil
sauce, pico de gallo & avocado
                                                                     Small
                                                                     Large

Shrimp and Octopus, served in our
homemade cocktail sauce, pico de gallo &
avocado slices
                                                                     Small
                                                                     Large

Shrimp, Octopus and Fish, served in our
homemade cocktail sauce, pico de gallo &
avocado slices

Octopus served with our homemade
cocktail sauce, pico de gallo
& avocado slices

6.25

7.25

10.00

 8.00
 9.00
12.00

Market
Price

 10.99

11.99
15.99

16.99
21.99

16.99
21.99

16.99
21.99

SOUPS

Caldo de Pescado

Caldo de Camaron

Caldo de Mariscos

Authentic Mexican fish soup with vegetables
and mexican spices

Authentic Mexican shrimp soup with
vegetables and mexican spices

Delicious soup cooked with
shrimp, crab, mussels, calamari
and fish filet cooked with
vegetables and seasoned 
with Mexican spices

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

Filete de Pescado Empanizado
Breaded fish fillet 

Filete de Pescado al Mojo de Ajo
Cooked fish fillet marinated in garlic sauce 

Filete Mojado
Fish filet topped with your choice sauce (seafood
cream, salsa diabla or salsa verde) 

Tacos de Pescado
3 grilled fish tacos on corn or flour tortilla. Topped
with lettuce, tomato, cilantro & avocado slices

Huachinango Pescado
Signature dish! Fried Red Snapper marinated in
lime juice & garlic sauce

Enchiladas de Marisco
3 corn tortillas stuffed with a diced seafood mix
& topped with homemade seafood sauce

3 seafood enchiladas smothered with our special
chipotle sauce and a poblano pepper filled with
cheese

A combo of calamari, fish & shrimp over romaine
lettuce, tomato, onion, cilantro & avocado. No sides

Enchiladas Vallarta

Ensalada de Marisco/Seafood Salad

Seafood Burrito
Flour tortilla stuffed with a diced seafood mix, 
poblano pepper & cheese, topped in our chipotle
sauce

Arroz Con Mariscos
Ultimate in flavor! A combination of shrimp,
crab, mussels, fish, calamari, veggies and rice
                                                                       Small 
                                                                       Large

Pulpo Al Ajo
Octopus cooked in garlic sauce 

Mariscada del Mar
Delicious combo of fish, shrimp, mussels,
crab, calamari & veggies. No sides

Consumer advisory: Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness

16.99

Small  
Large

Small
Large

14.99

14.99

12.99

11.99

14.99

12.99

Market
Price

15.99

17.99

11.99

14.99

18.99
24.99

20.99

20.99

-Served with rice or tortillas-

-Served with rice & salad-

Prices are subject to change without prior notice       |        Precios están sujetos a cambio sin previo aviso



SHRIMP PLATTERS

Camarones al Mojo de Ajo
Jumbo shrimp marinated in garlic butter 

Camarones Empanizados
Delicious jumbo breaded shrimp 

Jumbo shrimp sautéed in our spicy chipotle sauce
Camarones a la Diabla

Tacos de Camaron
3 grilled shrimp tacos on corn or flour torilla
topped with lettuce, tomato, cilantro, & avocado

Camarones Camino Real
Bacon-wrapped shrimp

Camarones a la Parilla
Grilled Shrimp Skewers

MEXICANISIMO

Chimichanga

Enchiladas Rojas

Enchiladas Verdes

Chalupas Vallarta

Fried flour tortilla filled with beans, cheese &
your choice of chicken or beef       + Steak 3.00

3 corn tortillas stuffed with ground beef,
topped with red pepper sauce & cheese 

3 corn tortillas stuffed with shredded chicken, 
topped with our green tomatillo sauce and cheese

3 toasted corn tortillas topped with  refried 
beans shredded chicken, lettuce, tomato, 
sour cream & cheese

13.99

14.99

14.99

13.99

16.99

17.99

16.99

10.99

11.99

11.99

11.99

12.99

10.99

10.99

11.99

14.99

SPECIALTIES
Mar y Tierra
A combo of grilled New York steak, grilled chicken
breast & bacon- wrapped shrimp 

FROM THE GRILL

Vallarta Tierra y Mar
A combo of grilled New York steak, fish filet and a
shrimp kabob 

Langosta en Crema de Mariscos
Buttery lobster tail covered in our seafood cream 

Buttery lobster tail covered in seafood cream, one
stuffed clam and bacon- wrapped shrimp

Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, shredded
lettuce & guacamole

Langosta Fiesta Americana

Pechuga de Pollo Sarandeada

New York Steak
Grilled New York steak served with rice & beans

Carne Asada a la Tampiqueña
Tender steak served with one green chicken
enchilada, rice, beans, salad & guacamole 

Grilled New York strip served on a sizzling hot plate
with bacon-wrapped shrimp, vegetables, rice & beans

Flautas
3 fried “taquitos” stuffed with chicken, topped with
guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, tomato & cheese

Camarones en Crema de Marisco
Shrimp cooked in seafood cream 

Burrito
King size flour tortilla filled with
beans, cheese, ground beef or chicken

Picadillo Tacos
3 crispy ground beef tacos with lettuce,
tomato, cheese and sour cream 

Three for Me
One crispy beef taco, one chicken
flauta & one red beef enchilada

Combinacion de Lujo
Deluxe combo. One quesadilla, one
crispy taco, one flauta and one chalupa

Chile Relleno
Poblano pepper filled with cheese and
topped with green sauce, sour cream

Cheese Only    9.99        Fish            12.99
Chicken            10.99       Shrimp      13.99
Beef                    10.99          

BEVERAGES 

5.00

6.00

6.00

DESSERTS
Flan
Rich creamy custard made with caramel & vanilla

Xhango
Fried cheesecake tossed in sugar & cinnamon

Fried Ice Cream
Vanilla ice cream rolled in cereal & coconut flakes. 
Topped with whipped cream & chocolate drizzle 

23.99

24.99

Market
Price

Market
Price

10.99

20.99

17.99

24.99

vallartaseafood.com
24811 S. Dixie Highway
Homestead, FL 33032

(305) 257-5012

-Served with rice & salad- -Served with rice & salad-

Jarritos 
      Tamarindo  

     Limon
      Mandarina  

     Piña

Soft Drinks
Jupiña   
  Sunkist 
Iced Tea

Coca-Cola

Beer of your choice mixed with lime
juice, splash of orange juice & hot sauce

Corona 
     Corona Light   

Negra Modelo
Modelo Especial

Heineken
Michelada Margaritas

Large 
Small Bottled Coke

2.99

2.99 2.00

6.007.00
12.00
8.00

              Limon               
Sidral (Apple Soda)
  Sangria (non-alc)   

Mineragua

Diet Coke
Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Victoria
Pacifico
Tecate

XX Lager
XX Amber

New York in Vallarta

FAJITAS
Fajitas are cooked with sautéed onions & bell peppers & served on a 

sizzling hot plate. Served with warm corn or flour tortillas & 
choice of 2 sides: rice, beans, salad or fries

Fajitas de Pollo

Fajitas de Res

Fajitas Mix

Marinated strips of sautéed chicken 

Fajitas de Camaron

Fajitas Combo

Marinated strips of sautéed steak 

Marinated strips of sautéed steak & chicken  

Sautéed shrimp

Combination of sautéed chicken, steak & shrimp

15.99

17.99

17.99

16.99

21.99

15.99
Fajitas de Pescado
Marinated fish filets 

-Served with rice & beans-

Cervezas


