EL PUERTO DE VALLARTA MEXICAN SEAFOOD

APPETIZERS

SOUPS

-Served with rice or tortillas-

Cheese Dip		6.25
Guacamole		7.25
Quesadilla Origin 2 corn tortillas filled v cooked with our past & sour cream	with shrimp & chees	10.00

Caldo de Pescado

14.99

Authentic Mexican fish soup with vegetables and mexican spices

Caldo de Camaron

Authentic Mexican shrimp soup with vegetables and mexican spices

14.99

Caldo de Mariscos

Delicious soup cooked with shrimp, crab, mussels, calamari and fish filet cooked with vegetables and seasoned with Mexican spices 16.99

★ Tostada de Ceviche

O----- d:11--

Oysters on the half shell

Half Dozen/Dozen

Vallarta Nachos

Fish or shrimp ceviche, red onions, pico de gallo & avocado slices served on a crispy corn tortilla

8.00 9.00 Shrimp 12.00 Octopus

Small Large

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

-Served with rice & salad-

Dillair	<u> </u>
7.99	9.99
10.99	12.99
11 99	13.99
	13.99
,	
8.99	10.99

Filete de Pescado	Empanizado
I IICIC GO I COCGGO	a

12.99

Breaded fish fillet

Market

Filete de Pescado al Mojo de Ajo 11.99 Cooked fish fillet marinated in garlic sauce

Price

10.99

Filete Mojado

14.99

Fish filet topped with your choice sauce (seafood cream, salsa diabla or salsa verde)

12.99

★ Ceviche Vallarta

shredded chicken or ground beef

	Small	Large
Fish	12.99	19.99
Shrimp	14.99	22.99
Fish & Shrimp	13.99	21.99
Octopus	18.99	37.99

Tortilla chips covered with refried beans, cheese,

lettuce, tomato, guacamole & your choice of

Tacos de Pescado

Huachinango Pescado

Signature dish! Fried Red Snapper marinated in

3 grilled fish tacos on corn or flour tortilla. Topped with lettuce, tomato, cilantro & avocado slices

> Market Price

lime juice & garlic sauce

Enchiladas de Marisco 3 corn tortillas stuffed with a diced seafood mix & topped with homemade seafood sauce

15.99

COCKTAILS

Shrimp served with our homemade cockatil	
sauce, pico de gallo & avocado	
Small	11.99
Large	15.99

Enchiladas Vallarta 3 seafood enchiladas smothered with our special

chipotle sauce and a poblano pepper filled with cheese

17.99

★ Campechana

★ Coctel de Camaron

Shrimp and Octopus, served in our homemade cocktail sauce, pico de gallo & avocado slices

Small 16.99 Large 21.99

11.99 Ensalada de Marisco/Seafood Salad A combo of calamari, fish & shrimp over romaine

Seafood Burrito

Flour tortilla stuffed with a diced seafood mix, poblano pepper & cheese, topped in our chipotle sauce

lettuce, tomato, onion, cilantro & avocado. No sides

14.99

★ Vuelve a la Vida

Shrimp, Octopus and Fish, served in our homemade cocktail sauce, pico de gallo & avocado slices 16.99 Small Large 21.99

Arroz Con Mariscos Ultimate in flavor! A combination of shrimp,

Small Large

crab, mussels, fish, calamari, veggies and rice

18.99 24.99

20.99

20.99

★ Coctel de Pulpo

Octopus served with our homemade cocktail sauce, pico de gallo

& avocado slices

Small Large

16.99 21.99 Pulpo Al Ajo Octopus cooked in garlic sauce

Mariscada del Mar

Delicious combo of fish, shrimp, mussels, crab, calamari & veggies. No sides



(305) 257-5012 vallartaseafood.com

SHRIMP PLATTERS

-Served with rice & salad-Camarones al Mojo de Ajo 13.99 Jumbo shrimp marinated in garlic butter **Camarones Empanizados** 14.99 Delicious jumbo breaded shrimp Camarones a la Diabla 14.99 Jumbo shrimp sautéed in our spicy chipotle sauce Tacos de Camaron 13.99 3 grilled shrimp tacos on corn or flour torilla topped with lettuce, tomato, cilantro, & avocado **Camarones Camino Real** 16.99 Bacon-wrapped shrimp Camarones a la Parilla 17.99 Grilled Shrimp Skewers 16.99 Camarones en Crema de Marisco Shrimp cooked in seafood cream

A DATE A A DITORNA	
MEXICANISIMO	
-Served with rice & beans-	
Chimichanga Fried flour tortilla filled with beans, cheese & your choice of chicken or beef + Steak 3.00	10.99
Enchiladas Rojas 3 corn tortillas stuffed with ground beef, topped with red pepper sauce & cheese	11.99
Enchiladas Verdes 3 corn tortillas stuffed with shredded chicken, topped with our green tomatillo sauce and cheese	11.99
Chalupas Vallarta 3 toasted corn tortillas topped with refried beans shredded chicken, lettuce, tomato, sour cream & cheese	11.99
Flautas 3 fried "taquitos" stuffed with chicken, topped with guacamole, sour cream, lettuce, tomato & cheese	12.99
Burrito King size flour tortilla filled with beans, cheese, ground beef or chicken	10.99

-Served with rice & salad-		
Mar y Tierra A combo of grilled New York steak, grilled chicken breast & bacon- wrapped shrimp	23.99	
Vallarta Tierra y Mar	24.99	
A combo of grilled New York steak, fish filet and a shrimp kabob		
Langosta en Crema de Mariscos Buttery lobster tail covered in our seafood cream	Market Price	
Langosta Fiesta Americana Buttery lobster tail covered in seafood cream, one stuffed clam and bacon- wrapped shrimp	Market Price	

Pechuga de Pollo Sarandeada Grilled chicken breast served with rice, beans, shredded lettuce & guacamole	10.99
New York Steak Grilled New York steak served with rice & beans	
Carne Asada a la Tampiqueña Tender steak served with one green chicken enchilada, rice, beans, salad & guacamole	17.99
New York in Vallarta Grilled New York strip served on a sizzling hot plate with bacon-wrapped shrimp, vegetables, rice & beans	24.99

FAJITAS	
Fajitas are cooked with sautéed onions & bell peppers & served on a sizzling hot plate. Served with warm corn or flour tortillas & choice of 2 sides: rice, beans, salad or fries	
Fajitas de Pollo Marinated strips of sautéed chicken	15.99
Fajitas de Res Marinated strips of sautéed steak	17.99
Fajitas Mix Marinated strips of sautéed steak & chicken	17.99
Fajitas de Camaron Sautéed shrimp	16.99
Fajitas Combo Combination of sautéed chicken, steak & shrimp	21.99

BEVERAGES

15.99

Fajitas de Pescado

Marinated fish filets

Jarritos Tamarindo Limon Mandarina Piña Limon Sidral (Apple Soda) Sangria (non-alc) Mineragua 2.99	Soft Drinks Jupiña Sunkist Iced Tea Coca-Cola Diet Coke Apple Juice Orange Juice 2.00	Cervezas Victoria Pacifico Tecate XX Lager XX Amber Corona Corona Light Negra Modelo Modelo Especial Heineken
Michelada 7.00	Margaritas	6.00
Beer of your choice mixed with lim juice, splash of orange juice & hot sa	e Large 12.00	Bottled Coke

DESSERTS

DESCRIPTION	
Flan Rich creamy custard made with caramel & vanilla	5.00
Xhango Fried cheesecake tossed in sugar & cinnamon	6.00
Fried Ice Cream Vanilla ice cream rolled in cereal & coconut flakes. Topped with whipped cream & chocolate drizzle	6.00

Burrito	10.99
King size flour tortilla filled with	10.,,
heans cheese ground heef or chicken	

Picadillo Tacos	10.99
3 crispy ground beef tacos with lettuce,	
tomate choose and sour groam	

torrato, cricese ariu sour cream	
Three for Me	11.99
One crispy beef taco, one chicken	

flauta & one red beef enchilada	
Combinacion de Lujo	14.99

Combinación de Lujo	
Deluxe combo. One quesadilla, one	
crispy taco, one flauta and one chalupa	
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

Chile Relleno
Poblano pepper filled with cheese and
topped with green sauce, sour cream

Cheese Only	9.99	Fish	12.99
Chicken	10.99	Shrimp	13.99
Beef	10.99		